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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
03/11/2017 - 11:46 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:30.79 710 A 34.57 39.17 38.71 38.34
2. FEKETE, Dora 01 Dunaferr DVSI 2:32.18 691 A 35.48 39.31 38.24 39.15
3. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:33.12 678 A 34.57 39.08 39.72 39.75
4. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:35.40 649 A 36.62 40.47 39.13 39.18
5. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 2:38.43 612 A 35.55 41.01 41.38 40.49
6. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.95 595 A 36.25 41.05 41.70 40.95
7. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.25 581 A 35.65 40.98 42.13 42.49
8. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:42.38 569 A 35.82 41.19 42.88 42.49
9. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.65 545 R 36.27 43.01 43.64 41.73

10. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:44.82 544 R 37.01 41.82 42.95 43.04
11. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:47.24 520 38.47 42.52 43.14 43.11
12. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.79 489 38.92 44.02 44.05 43.80
13. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.84 488 38.58 43.43 44.19 44.64
14. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.87 488 38.80 43.74 44.12 44.21
15. MIKSA, Stefania 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.46 483 38.84 43.84 44.95 43.83
16. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.11 469 40.70 44.11 44.58 43.72
17. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:54.11 461 39.60 44.57 44.98 44.96
18. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:54.20 460 39.57 44.33 44.86 45.44
19. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.56 450 39.24 45.72 46.07 44.53
20. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 2:56.97 439 39.75 45.15 46.27 45.80
21. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:57.88 432 40.29 44.83 46.06 46.70
22. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.08 424 39.21 46.05 46.38 47.44
23. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:59.52 421 38.78 45.74 47.82 47.18
24. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:59.90 418 41.21 46.74 46.55 45.40
25. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 3:02.42 401 41.44 47.16 46.90 46.92
26. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:02.54 400 40.69 45.24 47.73 48.88
27. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.94 385 41.54 46.40 48.18 48.82
28. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.05 378 42.23 48.55 48.75 46.52
29. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:06.85 373 43.56 47.86 48.17 47.26
30. RADOVANOVIC, Vesna 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.10 372 41.58 47.48 49.47 48.57
31. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.85 367 43.09 47.86 48.74 48.16
32. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:09.98 355 41.87 47.53 49.76 50.82
33. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 3:13.10 338 44.22 49.34 50.11 49.43
34. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:19.10 308 44.08 51.10 52.06 51.86
35. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:21.21 299 44.79 51.48 52.90 52.04
36. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 3:23.64 288 46.95 52.26 53.85 50.58
37. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:27.25 273 45.87 52.46 54.55 54.37
38. BABIC, Teodora 99 PK Vracar 3:31.63 257 46.28 52.93 55.85 56.57
39. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:32.58 253 48.53 54.49 55.13 54.43

DSQ PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

13 - 14 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:42.38 569 A 35.82 41.19 42.88 42.49
2. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:47.24 520 38.47 42.52 43.14 43.11
3. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.79 489 38.92 44.02 44.05 43.80
4. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.87 488 38.80 43.74 44.12 44.21
5. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.11 469 40.70 44.11 44.58 43.72
6. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:54.11 461 39.60 44.57 44.98 44.96
7. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.56 450 39.24 45.72 46.07 44.53
8. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:57.88 432 40.29 44.83 46.06 46.70
9. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:59.90 418 41.21 46.74 46.55 45.40

10. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 3:02.42 401 41.44 47.16 46.90 46.92
11. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:04.94 385 41.54 46.40 48.18 48.82
12. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:06.85 373 43.56 47.86 48.17 47.26
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 18, Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.85 367 43.09 47.86 48.74 48.16

12 godina i mlađi

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.84 488 38.58 43.43 44.19 44.64
2. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:54.20 460 39.57 44.33 44.86 45.44
3. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 2:56.97 439 39.75 45.15 46.27 45.80
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.08 424 39.21 46.05 46.38 47.44
5. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.05 378 42.23 48.55 48.75 46.52
6. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 3:13.10 338 44.22 49.34 50.11 49.43
7. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:19.10 308 44.08 51.10 52.06 51.86
8. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:21.21 299 44.79 51.48 52.90 52.04
9. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 3:23.64 288 46.95 52.26 53.85 50.58

10. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:27.25 273 45.87 52.46 54.55 54.37
11. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:32.58 253 48.53 54.49 55.13 54.43

DSQ PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

VK-EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:44.15 550 37.50 41.17 42.59 42.89


